Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DTL04
Calorimetric Compact
Flow Sensor for Air
-Switching Output-
• relay or transistor output
• measuring range: 0,1...15 m/s
• max. pressure: 10 bar

Relay:
Transistor:
Order Code:
Order number:                          DTL04.
Calorimetric compact flow sensor
for air – switching output-
R. 15. 1. K. 0
Models:
R = relay output
T = transistor output
Measuring range:
15 = 0,1...15 m/s
Process connection:
1 = PG7 thread (standard)
2 = mounting flange
3 = G ½ reduction
Immersion depth:
K = ca. 50 mm (standard)
L = ca. 140 mm
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Dimensions:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Flo